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Examination held : 09.02.2023 to 04.03.2023 
Result Published on : 31.03.2023 

 

Successful Students  
 
Sl. 
No. 

University 
Registration No. 

University Roll No. Subject (s) in which 
appeared in the examination 

Marks 
obtained 

Result 

Boys: 
1.  014843 of 2018-2019 1825000001 All Subjects  602 Pass 

2.  014844 of 2018-2019 1825000002 All Subjects  579 Pass 

3.  014845 of 2018-2019 1825000003 All Subjects  584 Pass 

4.  014850 of 2018-2019 1825000004 All Subjects  563 Pass 

5.  014849 of 2018-2019 1825000005 All Subjects  532 Pass 

6.  014852 of 2018-2019 1825000006 All Subjects  584 Pass 

7.  014890 of 2018-2019 1825000007 All Subjects  591 Pass 

8.  014891 of 2018-2019 1825000008 All Subjects  563 Pass 

9.  014894 of 2018-2019 1825000009 All Subjects  620 Pass 

10.  014897 of 2018-2019 1825000011 All Subjects  530 Pass 

11.  014898 of 2018-2019 1825000012 All Subjects  565 Pass 

12.  014899 of 2018-2019 1825000013 All Subjects  606 Pass 

13.  014902 of 2018-2019 1825000016 All Subjects  570 Pass 

14.  014905 of 2018-2019 1825000018 All Subjects  589 Pass 

15.  014907 of 2018-2019 1825000019 All Subjects  582 Pass 

16.  014946 of 2018-2019 1825000020 All Subjects  571 Pass 

17.  014947 of 2018-2019 1825000021 All Subjects  620 Pass 

18.  014948 of 2018-2019 1825000022 All Subjects  534 Pass 

19.  014949 of 2018-2019 1825000023 All Subjects  490 Pass 

20.  014954 of 2018-2019 1825000024 All Subjects  509 Pass 

21.  014961 of 2018-2019 1825000026 All Subjects  553 Pass 

22.  014686 of 2018-2019 1825000027 All Subjects  598 Pass 

23.  014687 of 2018-2019 1825000028 All Subjects  563 Pass 

24.  014727 of 2018-2019 1825000029 All Subjects  574 Pass 

25.  014729 of 2018-2019 1825000030 All Subjects  593 Pass 

26.  014732 of 2018-2019 1825000031 All Subjects  590 Pass 

27.  014733 of 2018-2019 1825000032 All Subjects  543 Pass 

28.  014734 of 2018-2019 1825000033 All Subjects  553 Pass 

29.  006516 of 2016-2017 1825000034 All Subjects  541 Pass 

30.  014739 of 2018-2019 1825000035 All Subjects  497 Pass 

31.  014740 of 2018-2019 1825000036 All Subjects  540 Pass 

32.  014741 of 2018-2019 1825000037 All Subjects  568 Pass 

33.  014780 of 2018-2019 1825000039 All Subjects  575 Pass 

34.  014782 of 2018-2019 1825000040 All Subjects  523 Pass 

35.  014783 of 2018-2019 1825000041 All Subjects  541 Pass 
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36.  014786 of 2018-2019 1825000042 All Subjects  609 Pass 

37.  014790 of 2018-2019 1825000043 All Subjects  599 Pass 

38.  014788 of 2018-2019 1825000044 All Subjects  575 Pass 

39.  014789 of 2018-2019 1825000045 All Subjects  506 Pass 

40.  014791 of 2018-2019 1825000046 All Subjects  619 Pass 

41.  014797 of 2018-2019 1825000048 All Subjects  624 Pass 

42.  014837 of 2018-2019 1825000049 All Subjects  603 Pass 

43.  014839 of 2018-2019 1825000051 All Subjects  604 Pass 

44.  014847 of 2018-2019 1825000193 All Subjects  557 Pass 

45.  014726 of 2018-2019 1825000195 All Subjects  512 Pass 

Girls: 
46.  014846 of 2018-2019 1825000052 All Subjects  544 Pass 

47.  014848 of 2018-2019 1825000053 All Subjects  514 Pass 

48.  014851 of 2018-2019 1825000054 All Subjects  547 Pass 

49.  014892 of 2018-2019 1825000055 All Subjects  628 Pass 

50.  014893 of 2018-2019 1825000056 All Subjects  619 Pass 

51.  014896 of 2018-2019 1825000057 All Subjects  614 Pass 

52.  014903 of 2018-2019 1825000058 All Subjects  641 Pass 

53.  014906 of 2018-2019 1825000059 All Subjects  604 Pass 

54.  014908 of 2018-2019 1825000060 All Subjects  582 Pass 

55.  014951 of 2018-2019 1825000061 All Subjects  583 Pass 

56.  014950 of 2018-2019 1825000062 All Subjects  613 Pass 

57.  014953 of 2018-2019 1825000064 All Subjects  581 Pass 

58.  014957 of 2018-2019 1825000065 All Subjects  631 Pass 
H (O&G) 

59.  014955 of 2018-2019 1825000066 All Subjects  548 Pass 

60.  014956 of 2018-2019 1825000067 All Subjects  594 Pass 

61.  014958 of 2018-2019 1825000068 All Subjects  574 Pass 

62.  014962 of 2018-2019 1825000069 All Subjects  505 Pass 

63.  014963 of 2018-2019 1825000070 All Subjects  491 Pass 

64.  014964 of 2018-2019 1825000072 All Subjects  561 Pass 

65.  015000 of 2018-2019 1825000073 All Subjects  605 Pass 

66.  014725 of 2018-2019 1825000074 All Subjects  547 Pass 

67.  014688 of 2018-2019 1825000075 All Subjects  556 Pass 

68.  014728 of 2018-2019 1825000076 All Subjects  616 Pass 

69.  014731 of 2018-2019 1825000077 All Subjects  572 Pass 

70.  014735 of 2018-2019 1825000078 All Subjects  565 Pass 

71.  014736 of 2018-2019 1825000079 All Subjects  524 Pass 

72.  014737 of 2018-2019 1825000080 All Subjects  516 Pass 

73.  014738 of 2018-2019 1825000081 All Subjects  604 Pass 

74.  014742 of 2018-2019 1825000082 All Subjects  555 Pass 

75.  014784 of 2018-2019 1825000084 All Subjects  556 Pass 

76.  014785 of 2018-2019 1825000085 All Subjects  580 Pass 

77.  014792 of 2018-2019 1825000086 All Subjects  582 Pass 

78.  014793 of 2018-2019 1825000087 All Subjects  622 Pass 

79.  014794 of 2018-2019 1825000088 All Subjects  587 Pass 

80.  014796 of 2018-2019 1825000089 All Subjects  590 Pass 

81.  014836 of 2018-2019 1825000090 All Subjects  594 Pass 

82.  014838 of 2018-2019 1825000091 All Subjects  523 Pass 
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83.  014841 of 2018-2019 1825000092 All Subjects  533 Pass 

84.  014842 of 2018-2019 1825000093 All Subjects  591 Pass 

85.  014834 of 2018-2019 1825000198 All Subjects  538 Pass 

 
 
 

 

 
Principal 

Agartala Govt. Medical College 
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Unsuccessful Students  
 

Sl. 
No. 

University 
Registration No. 

University Roll No. Subject (s) in which 
appeared in the examination 

Result Subject 

Boys: 
1.  014895 of 2018-2019 1825000010 All Subjects  461 X (Med, O&G, 

Paedia) 
2.  014900 of 2018-2019 1825000014 All Subjects  503 X (O&G, Paedia) 

3.  014901 of 2018-2019 1825000015 All Subjects  509 X (O&G) 

4.  014904 of 2018-2019 1825000017 All Subjects  499 X (O&G, Paedia) 

5.  014959 of 2018-2019 1825000025 All Subjects  488 X (Med, Paedia) 

6.  014779 of 2018-2019 1825000038 All Subjects  507 X (Med) 

7.  014795 of 2018-2019 1825000047 All Subjects  497 X (O&G, Paedia) 

8.  014840 of 2018-2019 1825000050 All Subjects  521 X (O&G) 

Repeater: 
9.  018754 of 2015-16 25/MBBS/III/M/57/16 Paediatrisc 39 X (Paedia) 

Girls: 
10.  014952 of 2018-2019 1825000063 All Subjects  499 X (O&G) 

11.  014999 of 2018-2019 1825000071 All Subjects  483 X (Med, Paedia) 

12.  015288 of 2017-2018 25/MBBS/III/F/35/18 All Subjects  479 X (Med, O&G) 

13.  017084 of 2016-2017 25/MBBS/III/F/40/17 All Subjects  445 X (Med, O&G, 
Paedia) 

14.  017023 of 2016-2017 25/MBBS/III/F/46/17 All Subjects  464 X (Med, O&G, 
Paedia) 

 
 
 

 

Principal 
Agartala Govt. Medical College 
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Top Ten Positions  

 
Sl. No.  University Registration 

No. 
University Roll No. Subject (s) in which appeared 

in the examination 
Marks 
obtained 

Rank 

1.  014903 of 2018-2019 1825000058 All Subjects  641 1st 
2.  014957 of 2018-2019 1825000065 All Subjects  631 2nd 
3.  014892 of 2018-2019 1825000055 All Subjects  628 3rd 
4.  014797 of 2018-2019 1825000048 All Subjects  624 4th 
5.  014793 of 2018-2019 1825000087 All Subjects  622 5th 
6.  014894 of 2018-2019 1825000009 All Subjects  620  

6th 
7.  014947 of 2018-2019 1825000021 All Subjects  620 
8.  014791 of 2018-2019 1825000046 All Subjects  619  

7th 
9.  014893 of 2018-2019 1825000056 All Subjects  619 
10.  014728 of 2018-2019 1825000076 All Subjects  616 8th 
11.  014896 of 2018-2019 1825000057 All Subjects  614 9th 
12.  014950 of 2018-2019 1825000062 All Subjects  613 10th 

 
 

 

 
Principal 

Agartala Govt. Medical College 
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